:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10131758

Oct 08, 2024 - 16:35 (UTC)

In epoch 316,617 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 543776 - 0.019302893 ETH®
47.15 USD

2 543777 - 0.019279219 ETH®
47.09 USD

3 543778 - 0.019257470 ETH®
47.04 USD

4 543779 - 0.019349810 ETH®
47.26 USD

S 543780 - 0.019307817 ETH®
47.16 USD

6 543781 - 0.019370853 ETH®
47.32 USD

7 543782 - 0.019312802 ETH®
47.17 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/10131758
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/316617
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/543776
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/543777
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/543778
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/543779
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/543780
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/543781
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/543782

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

543787

Validator Id

1018874

Amount

0.019257934
47.04 USD

0.019336686
47.23 USD

0.008449149
20.64 USD

0.019298022
47.14 USD

0.019297340
47.14 USD

0.019377363
47.33 USD

0.019299746
47.14 USD

0.019345932
47.25 USD

0.019388925
47.36 USD

Amount

+ 0.046132974

112.69 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/543783
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/543784
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/543785
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/543786
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/543787
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/543788
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/543789
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/543790
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/543791
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1018874

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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